
 
SRM e-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online  bids (SRM E-Tender ) from registered contractors /agencies on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering website 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

Sr. 
No. Tender No. & description of works 

Estimated cost of 
Tender                              
( Rs ) 

EMD for 
Tender       

( Rs) 

Tender 
fee (Rs) 

1 Tender No. EE/Civil/Amt/eT-12/2023-24 (2nd call ) 

at Administrative Building Amravati ( for year 2023-24).(2nd call ) 
Time limit  -  12  Months  
RFX No. :-  7000030473 

Rs. 6,90,040.00 
( including GST) 

6900.40 500/-   + 
prevailing 
GST 

 
 

Download of Tender documents Date Due date of Submission of 
Tender 

Technical Bid opening date Commercial Bid opening date 

08.03.2024 11.00 hrs. to 15.03.2024 
                       11.00 hrs 

15.03.2024   up to 11.00 
                   Hrs 

15.03.2024    11.10 Hrs      
( if possible) 

15.03.2024   15.00Hrs.               
( if possible ) 

 
Contact Person :- The Executive Engineer ( Civil) Tel. No. 0721- 2669159 For further details visit our 
website   http:// mahatransco. in/ 
      
                                                    ---sd----- 

                                      Executive Engineer (C), 
                                 EHV CCCM Division, MSETCL Amravati 

            


